Lewis Brother's Tree Farm, Inc.

E e P.0. Box 19

g Tiffin, 1A 52340

és oo ﬁg Phone: 319-828-4569
Lew S ]‘OS, Fax: 319-828-8168
tree farm & nursery greg@lewistreefarm.com

1786 IWV Road S.W., Oxford, IA
Visit us at www.lewistreefarm.com

For your convenience we are open by appointment.
So you don't miss us - Just give us a call

Spring 2019
Includes Tree, Planting, Mulching, Staking with a One Year Warranty

M aples Approximate  Approximate
Caliper Height Price
Autumn Blaze 1.5" Cal. 6-8' height $350
2" Cal. 8-10' height $400
2.5" Cal. 12-14' height $450
3" Cal. 14-16' height $550
3.5" Cal. 16-18' height $600
Red Sunset 1.5" Cal. 6-8' height $350
2" Cal. 8-10' height $400
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height $450
Commemoration Sugar Maple 1.5" Cal. 6-8' height $350
2" Cal. 8-10' height $400
Green Mountain Sugar Maple 1.5" Cal. 6-8' height $350
2" Cal. 8-10' height S400
Fall Fiesta Sugar Maple 1.5" Cal. 6-8' height $350
2" Cal. 8-10' height $400

Birch Approximate
Height Price
Heritage Clump 10’ height $400
12" height $425
14' height $450
Whitespire Clump 8' height $375
10’ height $400
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Tulip Tree

Tulip Tree

Oaks

Swamp

Bur

Pin

Red  (Quercus rubra)

Scarlet

Heritage English Oak

Shumard Oak

Planetree / Honeylocust

Exclamation Planetree

Skyline Honeylocust

Approximate Approximate

Caliper Height
1.5" Cal. 8-10' height
2" Cal. 10-12' height

Approximate Approximate

Caliper Height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height
2.5" Cal. 8-10' height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height
3" Cal. 12-14' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height

Approximate Approximate

Caliper Height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height
3" Cal. 12-14' height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height

3" Cal. 12-14' height

Price

$350
$400

Price

$350
$400
$450

$450

$350
$400
$450
$500

$400
$450

$400
$450

$400
$450

$350
$400
$450

Price

$350
$400
$450
$500

$350
$400
$450
$500



Weeping Willow

Weeping Willow

Crabapples

Donald Wyman

Prairiefire

Purple Prince

Perfect Purple

Other Ornamental

Cleveland Select / Chanticleer Callery Pear

Aristocrat Callery Pear

Ivory Silk Lilac

China Snow Pekin Lilac on STD

Approximate Approximate
Caliper Height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height
Approximate Approximate
Caliper Height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
Approximate Approximate
Caliper Height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height
2.5" Cal. 10-12' height
1.5" Cal. 6-8' height
2" Cal. 8-10' height

4' Height

Price

$350
$400

Price

$300
$350

$300
$350

$300
$350

$300

Price

$350
$400
$450

$350
$400
$450

$350
$400

$250



Spruces & Pines Approximate

Height Price

Norway 4' Height $250
5" Height $300

6' Height $350

8' Height $450

10' Height $750

Black Hills 4' Height $250
5" Height $300

6' Height $350

8' Height $450

10' Height $750

Colorado Green/Blue 6' Height $350
8' Height $450

White Pine 4' Height $250
5'Height $300

6' Height $350

8' Height $450



